@ 2022 Liberty Center JH Volleyball Scheduleh

8/23/22
8/29/22
9/6/22
9/12/22
9/15/22
9/19/22
9/20/22
9/22/22
9/27/22
9/29/22
10/3/22
10/4/22
10/6/22
10/10/22
10/11/22
10/13/22

JH Volleyball

Swanton
Holgate

Napoleon

St. Paul
Bryan
Fairview
Swanton
Tinora

Archbold

Delta
St. Paul

Wauseon
Patrick Henry

Defiance

Evergreen

Antwerp

Home Games in Bold
* Denotes a TripleHeader with Freshman Game

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM



